41. Edletenschiessen
Schitzenverein Lausen

Gruppenrangliste

Gruppenwettkampf Kat.A

Rang Gruppe
Teilnehmer
1 Mobnch1
Buser Cyrill

Oberlin Michael
Schéafer Heinz
Hiinenberger Frédéric
Muller Daniela

2 Gugger
BramHans
Waist Fritz
Patt Walter
Alpiger Beat
Deppeler Hansueli

3 Bischofstein 1
Itin Roger
Rieder Max
Vogtlin Ernst
Strub Samuel
Horras Marlon

4 Holzenberg 1
DirrRamon
Tschopp Roger
Durr Stefan
Rauftlin Peter
RecherBalz

5 Chaoten
Niederberger Christoph
Signer Walter
Stress Cedric
Muiller Sandro
Stalder Josef

6 Reckolder-Benzen A
Schenker Edwin
Meier Max
Schenker Mario
Pluss Flavia
Kupferschmid Alfred

7 Geissflueh
Stampfli Norbert
StampfliHeinz
StampfliManuel
Stampfli Marcel
EggenAlfred

8 Tiefmatt A
BurgiRené
Studer Georg
Trésch Markus
Buser Rolf
Bader Andreas

9 Schlauen
Brand Rudolf
Waldmeier Robert
Amsler Ulrich
Lienhard Ernst
Mdsch Walter
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Verein

1966 E Stag
1971E Stag
1956 V FW
1960V FW
1962 E Stag

1954V Stag
1951V Fw
1946 SV Fw
1963 E Stag
1958V Stag

1968 E Stag
1946 SV FwW
1948 SV FwW
1966 E Stag
1982 E Stag

1992 E Stag
1964 E Stag
1964 E Stag
1965 E Stag
1967 E Stag

1991 E Stag
1948 SV FW
1989 E Stag
1997 E Stag
1955V 90

1951V FW

1955V 03
1958V Stag
1992 E 03

1954V FW

1963 E Stag
1958V Stag
1993 E Stag
1966 E 03
1964 E 03

1976 E Stag
1951V Fw
1965 E Stag
1963 E Stag
1952V Fw

1960V FW
1947 SV FwW
1946 SV FW
1952V FwW
1953V FW

Minchenstein, Schiitzengesellschaft

Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft

Sissach, Schitzengesellschaft 1822

Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft

Seewen, Feldschiitzen

Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen

Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportschiitzen

Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein

Frick, Freier Schiessverein
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98
96
97
96
92
479

98
98
100
99
96
491

94
96
95
90

88
463

99
91
95
90
96
471

94
88
98
86
83
449

100
97
93
90

86
466

95
95
96
99
91
476

94
92
99
94
98

477

93
98
97
97
94
479

Punkte

97
96
95
94
94

96
95
94
94
93

96
95
94
93
91

97
96
94
93
85

97
95
94
92
87

97
95
93
91
89

96
95
94
92
86

98
96
95
93
80

98
94
93
92
85

Total

476 150.00
472 100.00
469 50.00
465 20.00
465 20.00
465 10.00
463 10.00
462

462
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10

11
12
13
14
15
16
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Teilnehmer

Bischofstein 2
Groflin Denis
Rieder Roland
Gysin Ernst
Galster Hanspeter
Strub Stefan

St. Martin |
Holzenberg 2
Monch 2
Schangi
Wilde Maa
Republik

Verein

Sissach, Schiitzengesellschaft 1822
1960V 03

1961 E Stag
1947 SV FW
1955V 03
2004 U17 Stag

Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein

Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Minchenstein, Schiitzengesellschaft
Arboldswil, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Basel, Feldschitzenverein
Diepflingen, Schitzengesellschaft
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Punkte
85 94
98 94
92 93
94 89
90 87

459
97-96-94-88-79
96-93-90-87-80
92-90-89-88-83
89-88-87-85-85
93-92-81-81-73
92-85-75-75-45

Total

457

454
446
442
434
420
372
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